Multi-Range
Torque Tester
Model MTM
The MTM series of torque testers provide an economical way
to measure and calibrate multiple power drivers, wrenches and
other torque tools.•  Available with 2, 3, or 4 precision
 torque transducers.
•  Selectable units of: Ft-lb, IN-lb,

 transducer
Standard Accessories  Joint Simulator for 1/4” & 3/8” drives,
 AC adapter/Charger
Optional Accessories  Joint Simulators for 1/2”, 3/4” & 1”
 transducers, Extended Range “ER”
 option
Dimensions
Related Products
RDF Joint Fixtures
Required for accurate torque measurement for power-driven
torque controlled tools (electric, hydraulic or pneumatic).
Model Torque Range Drive
 Size
Run-Down
Fixture
ITIO-10 1 – 10 Oz-in 1/4" Included
ITIO-50 5 – 50 Oz-in 1/4" Included
ITIO-100 10– 100 Oz-in 1/4" Included
ITI-10 1 – 10 Lb-in 1/4" Included
ITI-25 2.5 – 25 Lb-in 1/4" Included
ITI-50 5 – 50 Lb-in 1/4" Included
ITI-100 10 – 100 Lb-in 1/4" Included
ITI-250 25 – 250 Lb-in 3/8" Included
ITI-500 50 – 500 Lb-in 3/8" Included
ITF-100 10 – 100 Lb-ft 1/2" Optional
ITF-150 15 – 150 Lb-ft 1/2" Optional
ITF-250 25 – 250 Lb-ft 1/2" Optional
ITF-750 700 – 750 Lb-ft 3/4" Optional
ITF-1000* 100 – 1000 Lb-ft 1" Optional
ITF-2000* 200 – 2000 Lb-ft 1" Optional
ITF-3000* 300 – 3000 Lb-ft 1-1/2" Optional
ITF-5000* 500 – 5000 Lb-ft 1-1/2" Optional
Range shown using default units. Other available units are: Oz-in, Lb-in,  Lb-ft,
N-m, N-cm, Kgf-m, Kgf-cm, Gf-cm. Custom ranges available,  *Ranges over 750
Lb-ft are supplied as cable connected external sensors. Contact us for more
information.